
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

94

6

122

141

117

97

136

5

661

262

227

32

700

511

82

67

91

16

44

62

669

767

41

291

771

25

135

381

271

287

158

188a

71

210

51

264

75

80

73

655

Name

Heini Guttesen

Andre Andersson

Tue Marrot

Pasi Laamanen

Mads Petersen

Vuolinko Tapio

Gerhard Fellner

Jon Sehestedt

Frans Jakobsen

Jan Hedegaard Jensen

Mike Spile

Louhelainen Janne

Kirill Kruzrov

Koski Anssi

Niels Holstein

Ulrik Sebbe

Arvid Ellingsen

Kris Jensen

Björn Svensson

Michael Kolind

Karsten Kirk

Hans Geltinger

Rami Farajallah

Rahja Piia

Thomas Kappelgaard

Henrik Faurschou

Jan Bille Carstensen

Benjamin Sørensen

Thomas Hedegaard Christensen

Egor Egorov

Rannikko Juuso

Jan Møller Poulsen

Olav Austad

Robert Petersen

Pelle Meijer

Markus Oberhofer

Sven Bergqvist

Hans Henrik Eickstedt

Kristian Printz

Ole Sørensen

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

4

3

2

1

1

Diff

1.936

2.333

2.840

3.357

4.323

11.196

19.268

19.358

19.526

19.753

30.172

31.048

38.126

38.595

40.875

45.524

47.155

49.966

52.818

55.350

55.442

1:04.493

1:05.111

1:07.046

1:07.633

1:13.806

1:23.759

1:44.280

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Tm

13:46.222

13:48.158

13:48.555

13:49.062

13:49.579

13:50.545

13:57.418

14:05.490

14:05.580

14:05.748

14:05.975

14:16.394

14:17.270

14:24.348

14:24.817

14:27.097

14:31.746

14:33.377

14:36.188

14:39.040

14:41.572

14:41.664

14:50.715

14:51.333

14:53.268

14:53.855

15:00.028

15:09.981

15:30.502

12:40.421

9:26.802

7:02.581

4:51.610

2:22.882

2:26.059

Best Tm

2:18.310

2:17.995

2:18.468

2:18.421

2:18.543

2:18.085

2:20.192

2:20.457

2:21.054

2:20.889

2:21.134

2:22.155

2:20.273

2:23.900

2:23.540

2:22.145

2:25.292

2:24.664

2:25.313

2:24.835

2:25.366

2:24.962

2:27.703

2:27.787

2:26.995

2:28.794

2:29.936

2:30.438

2:22.719

2:26.387

2:21.260

2:21.579

2:27.334

Nat/State

Dansk

Svenska

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svenska

Dansk/ Norsk

Dansk

Svenska

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

norsk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svenska

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Superbike

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.936

Avg. Speed

154.819

Best Lap Tm

2:17.995

Best Speed

154.493

Best Lap by

6 - Andre Andersson

Printed: 4/20/2013 17:28:57

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Slovakiaring

Saturday

ZC SprintB

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:11:54

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

4/20/2013 17:05
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Pos

DNS

No.

107

Name

Jerry Skovgaard

Points

0

Laps Diff

DNS

Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State

Dansk

Sponsor

Supersport

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.936

Avg. Speed

154.819

Best Lap Tm

2:17.995

Best Speed

154.493

Best Lap by

6 - Andre Andersson

Printed: 4/20/2013 17:28:57

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Slovakiaring

Saturday

ZC SprintB

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:11:54

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

4/20/2013 17:05
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